
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 25.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 24.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 23.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 22.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 21.00

Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 20.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 19.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 18.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 17.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 16.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 15.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 14.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 13.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 12.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 11.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 10.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 9.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 8.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 7.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 6.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 5.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 4.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 3.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 2.00

Watson, ArtWatson, Art 1.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 1.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 1.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1.00

Total Points 328.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800548229556695&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7865902485095885167&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800492193655253&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8173410062585342318&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799405533374890&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799668935666100&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799641018378675&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8439860027950409938&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799260913772964&round_id=7755800833106684159


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $203.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David $190.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl $131.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert $105.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve $100.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse $91.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $91.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert $40.00

Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie $40.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $40.00

Manahl, JamesManahl, James $31.00

Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy $25.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $25.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $20.00

Total Purse $1,132.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800548229556695&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8173410062585342318&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7865902485095885167&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799382179490217&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7947222699791657272&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800833106684159
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800492193655253&round_id=7755800833106684159


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Grote, DavidGrote, David 63 $100.00

2 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 66 $60.00

3 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 71 $40.00

4 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 72 $20.00

5 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 73 $0.00

6 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 74 $0.00

7 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 $0.00

8 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 $0.00

9 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 77 $0.00

10 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 81 $0.00

DNF Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry DNF $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 60 $100.00

2 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 65 $60.00

3 Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 70 $40.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 72 $0.00

5 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 73 $0.00

6 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 75 $0.00

7 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 77 $0.00

8 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 85 $0.00

9 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 95 $0.00

WD Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 65 $100.00

2 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 71 $60.00

3 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 73 $40.00

4 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 75 $0.00

5 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 76 $0.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8248397209322694840?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782848
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782849
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782847
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782851
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337291
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337284
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337296
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782842
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485289228405
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782840
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337295
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337287
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337288
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337297
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337292
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782843
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782850
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782841
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337285
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337293
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782838
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337286
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337289
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337294
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485356337290
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782846


6 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 77 $0.00

7 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 84 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 85 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $620.00Total Purse Allocated: $620.00

+5

+12

To ParTo Par
NetNet

+13

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782844
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782839
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474555485322782845


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 60 25.00

2 Grote, DavidGrote, David 63 24.00

3 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 65 23.00

4 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 65 22.00

5 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 66 21.00

6 Sworn, WillieSworn, Willie 70 20.00

7 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 71 19.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 71 18.00

9 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 72 17.00

10 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 72 16.00

11 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 73 15.00

12 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 73 14.00

13 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 73 13.00

14 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 74 12.00

15 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 75 11.00

16 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 75 10.00

17 Manahl, JamesManahl, James 75 9.00

18 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 76 8.00

19 Anderson, RudyAnderson, Rudy 76 7.00

20 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 77 6.00

21 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 77 5.00

22 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 77 4.00

23 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 81 3.00

24 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 84 2.00

25 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 85 1.00

26 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 85 1.00

27 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 95 1.00

WD Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie WD 0.00

29 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 11 1.00

Total Points Allocated: 328.00Total Points Allocated: 328.00

To ParTo Par
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8248397221435844793?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945892
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391453
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945893
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945891
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391454
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945902
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391452
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945894
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945888
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945897
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945899
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945896
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391448
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945889
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945887
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945901
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945895
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391447
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391451
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391449
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391442
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391446
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391445
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391444
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945890
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391450
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945898
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575822391443
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474564575855945900


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 2 $80.00 Birdie on 10, Par on 18

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $40.00 Birdie on 17

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $40.00 Birdie on 5

Grote, DavidGrote, David 1 $40.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $200.00Total Purse Allocated: $200.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8248397243514661050?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547474806122524
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547474806122533
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547474806122537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547474806122532


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 2 $63.00 Eagle on 2, Double Eagle on 5

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $31.00 Eagle on 15

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1 $31.00 Eagle on 14

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 1 $31.00 Eagle on 7

Manahl, JamesManahl, James 1 $31.00 Eagle on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $187.00Total Purse Allocated: $187.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8248397260962965691?called_from=&round_index=14
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547513628600380
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547513628600381
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547513595045944
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547513628600382
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8474547513628600383


LD/CTP

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Grote, David $50.00 CTP #11 & LD #8

None Marquez, Joe $25.00 CTP #17

None Anderson, Rudy $25.00 CTP #4

None Proffitt, Robert $25.00 CTP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $125.00Total Purse Allocated: $125.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Cypress Lakes LeaderboardCypress Lakes Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801919699855657?called_from=&round_index=14

	Player Points Summary
	Player Purse Summary
	Stroke Play - Net
	GOY
	Skins Gross
	Net Skins
	LD/CTP

